Code

Basic
Amt

Disc Amt Net Basic
Amt

CGST SGST IGST Total Tax Total
Amount

% Amt % Amt % Amt
Bandwidth Charges 998422 70000.00 0.00 70000.00 9% 6300.00 9% 6300.00 0% 0.00 12600.00 82600.00

Total 70000.00 0.00 70000.00 6300.00 6300.00 0.00 12600.00 82600.00

Invoice Value (In words)

Eighty Two Thousand Six Hundred  Rs.

Bank details for NEFT/RTGS

Bank Name ICICI BANK.

Beneficiary Name YOU Broadband India Ltd

Account Number Current A/c. No: 019305002117

IFSC NEFT/RTGS CODE ICIC0000193

SWIFT CODE ICICINBBCTS

MICR Code of Bank Branch (Branch Code): 395229004

[...]

Code

Basic
Amt

Disc Amt Net Basic
Amt

CGST SGST IGST Total Tax Total
Amount

% Amt % Amt % Amt
Bandwidth Charges 998422 70000.00 0.00 70000.00 9% 6300.00 9% 6300.00 0% 0.00 12600.00 82600.00

Total 70000.00 0.00 70000.00 6300.00 6300.00 0.00 12600.00 82600.00

Invoice Value (In words)

Eighty Two Thousand Six Hundred  Rs.

Bank details for NEFT/RTGS

Bank Name ICICI BANK.

Beneficiary Name YOU Broadband India Ltd

Account Number Current A/c. No: 019305002117

IFSC NEFT/RTGS CODE ICIC0000193

SWIFT CODE ICICINBBCTS

MICR Code of Bank Branch (Branch Code): 395229004

[...]

Basic
Amt

Disc Amt Net Basic
Amt

CGST SGST IGST Total Tax Total
Amount

% Amt % Amt % Amt
Installation Charges 00995461 20000.00 0.00 20000.00 9% 1800.00 9% 1800.00 0% 0.00 3600.00 23600.00

Total 20000.00 0.00 20000.00 1800.00 1800.00 0.00 3600.00 23600.00

Invoice Value (In words)

Twenty Three Thousand Six Hundred  Rs.

Bank details for NEFT/RTGS

Bank Name YES BANK LTD. ICICI BANK.

Beneficiary Name YOU Broadband India Ltd YOU Broadband India Ltd

Account Number Current A/c. No: 001181300000016 Current A/c. No: 019305002117

IFSC NEFT/RTGS CODE YESB0000011 ICIC0000193

[...]

Basic
Amt

Disc Amt Net Basic
Amt

CGST SGST IGST Total Tax Total
Amount

% Amt % Amt % Amt
Bandwidth Charges 00998422 57692.31 0.00 57692.31 9% 5192.50 9% 5192.50 0% 0.00 10385.00 68077.31

Total 57692.31 0.00 57692.31 5192.50 5192.50 0.00 10385.00 68077.31

Invoice Value (In words)

Sixty Eight Thousand and Seventy Seven Rs.

Bank details for NEFT/RTGS

Bank Name YES BANK LTD. ICICI BANK.

Beneficiary Name YOU Broadband India Ltd YOU Broadband India Ltd

Account Number Current A/c. No: 001181300000016 Current A/c. No: 019305002117

IFSC NEFT/RTGS CODE YESB0000011 ICIC0000193

[...]

write a cheque in favour of "Airtel Relationship No. 1-3625041428121". Please write bill numbers and amount breakup on the back side of the cheque    

amount(`)

Monthly rentals 4,186.00

Usage 0.00

One time charges 0.00

Taxes 753.48

Total (`) 4,939.48

Total : Four Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Nine Rupees and Forty Eight Paise

Only

1-3625041428121

14

Relationship number

No. of Connections

SUMMARY OF THIS MONTH CHARGES

Payment Modes - Pay online using debit/credit card, netbanking, wallets, UPI on MyAirtel App or on Airtel Enterprise Hub - https://

[...]

write a cheque in favour of "Airtel Relationship No. 1-3625041428121". Please write bill numbers and amount breakup on the back side of the cheque    

amount(`)

Monthly rentals 4,186.00

Usage 0.00

One time charges 0.00

Taxes 753.48

Total (`) 4,939.48

Total : Four Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty Nine Rupees and Forty Eight Paise

Only

1-3625041428121

38

Relationship number

No. of Connections

SUMMARY OF THIS MONTH CHARGES

Payment Modes - Pay online using debit/credit card, netbanking, wallets, UPI on MyAirtel App or on Airtel Enterprise Hub - https://